CineTension2 Series
Tab-Tensioned Electric Screen
Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S |  | Elite Screens R&D Taiwan Ltd.
See our full product line at
CineTension2 Series
• Tab-Tensioned Electric Screen

ambient light. Its special
surface coating it provides a
high uniformity while decreasing hot-spotting to virtually
non-existent levels
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Optional
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Ceiling
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Trim Kit
 TE84VG2 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.1"x6.5"x8" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTET84V
 TE92VG2 92" (4"3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2  Yes  29.1 42.0 13.2 19.0 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE92V
 TE100VG2 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  43.0 59.5 19.5 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.75" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE100V
 TE120VG2 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  47.8 65.5 21.7 29.7 120.7"x7.5"x9.75" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE120V
 TE84VW2 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.1"x6.5"x8" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE84V
 TE84VW2-E30 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  27.6 41.5 12.5 18.8 89.1"x6.5"x8" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTET84V
 TE92VW2 92" (4:3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2  Yes  29.1 42.0 13.2 19.0 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE92V
 TE100VW2 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  43.0 59.5 19.5 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE100V
 TE100VW2-E12 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  43.0 59.5 19.5 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE100V
 TE120VW2 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  47.8 65.5 21.7 29.7 120.7"x7.5"x9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE120V
 TE135VW2 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  51.5 70.6 23.4 32.0 132.8"x7.5"x9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE135V
 TE150VW2* 150" (4:3)* 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No  56.4 77.2 25.6 35.0 145.7"x7.5"x9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE150V
 TE84HC2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE84H
 TE92HC2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE92H
 TE100HC2 100" (16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5  Yes  45.9 61.2 20.8 27.7 107.4"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE100H
 TE106HC2 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  47.8 64.4 21.7 29.2 115.5"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE106H
 TE120HC2 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE120H
 TE135HC2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE135H
 TE150HC2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  58.4 79.4 26.5 36.0 155.17"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 CineGrey ZCTE150H
 TE84HW2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE84H
 TE84HW2-E30 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE84H
 TE92HW2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE92H
 TE100HW2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  45.9 61.2 20.8 27.7 107.4"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE100H
 TE100HW2-E24 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  45.9 61.2 20.8 27.7 107.4"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE100H
 TE106HW2 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  47.8 64.4 21.7 29.2 115.5"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE106H
 TE106HW2-E24 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  47.8 64.4 21.7 29.2 115.5"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE106H
 TE110HW2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  No  47.0 64.8 21.3 29.4 120.8"x7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE110H
 TE110HW2-E24 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  No  47.2 64.8 21.4 29.4 120.8"x7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE110H
 TE120HW2 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE120H
 TE120HW2-E20 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE120H
 TE135HW2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE135H
 TE135HW2-E12 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE135h
 TE150HW2* 150" (16:9)* 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0  No  58.4 79.4 26.5 36.0 155.17"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE150H
 TE84HG2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE84H
 TE92HG2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE92H
 TE100HG2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  45.9 61.2 20.8 27.7 107.4"X7.5"X9.75" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE100H
 TE120HG2 121" (16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.8 PowerGain ZCTE120H
 TE94XW2 94" (16:10) 49.8 79.7 126.5 202.4  No  37.5 52.9 17.0 24.0 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE94X
 TE106XW2-E24 106" (16:10) 56.3 90.0 143.0 228.6  No  41.5 56.9 18.8 25.8 115"x 9.5"x7.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE106X
 TE116XW2 116" (16:10) 61.5 98.4 156.2 249.9  No  50.3 68.8 22.8 31.2 123"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE116X
 TE128XW2-E12 128" (16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3  No  47.4 66.1 21.5 30.0 133.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE128X
 TE139XW2 139" (16:10) 73.7 117.9 187.2 299.5  No  55.1 75.6 25.0 34.3 141.8"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE139X
 TE85C-E30 85" (2.35:1) 33.0 77.6 83.8 197.0  Yes  30.7 43.9 13.9 19.9 261.62"x20.57"x19.05 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE84C
 TE96C-E24 96" (2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8  No  39.4 55.1 17.9 25.0 113"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE96C
 TE103C-E24 103" (2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7  No       1.1 CineWhite ZCTE103C
 TE115C-E24 115" (2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2  No  46.0 63.1 20.9 28.6 130.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE115C
 TE125C-E20 125" (2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5  No  50.1  68.3 22.7 31.0 139.8"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE125C
 TE138C-E16 138" (2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3  No  54.7 74.9 24.8 34.0 151.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE138C
 TE153C-E12 153" (2.35:1) 60.0 141.0 152.4 358.1  No  60.7 82.4 27.5 37.4 165.50"x9.50"x7.50" 1.1 CineWhite ZCTE153C
CineTension2 Series: Premium Electric/Motorized Screen IR/RF/Wall Box/12V Trigger
CineWhite Screen Material
is our most popular by far
with its universal applica-

CineGrey is the best screen material for those using a low contrast ratio
(LCD or DLP) projector for home theater and need to increase contrast
ratio for enhanced black levels. We suggest you use CineWhite if you have
a newer 2007-2008  model DLP or LCD projector.
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Optional
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Ceiling
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Trim Kit
 TE84VR2 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.1"x6.5"x8" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTET84V
 TE92VR2 92" (4"3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2  Yes  29.1 42.0 13.2 19.0 94"x7.3"x8.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE92V
 TE100VR2 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  43.0 59.5 19.5 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE100V
 TE120VR2 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  47.8 65.5 21.7 29.7 120.7"x7.5"x9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE120V
 TE135VR2 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No       2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE135V
 TE150VR2 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No       2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE150V
 TE180VR2 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8  No       2.2 Wraith Veil N/A
 TE84HR2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE84H
 TE92HR2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE92H
 TE106HR2 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  45.9 61.2 20.8 27.7 107.4"X7.5"X9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE106H
 TE120HR2 121" (16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE120H
 TE135HR2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE135H
 TE150HR2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No       2.2 Wraith Veil ZCTE150H
 TE165HR2 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  No       2.2 Wraith Veil N/A
 TE180HR2 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5  No       2.2 Wraith Veil N/A
 TE200HR2 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0  No       2.2 Wraith Veil N/A
CineTension2 Series: Premium Rear Pro Electric/Motorized Screen with IR/RF/Wall Box
 TE84VW2-A 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.1"x6.5"x8" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE84V
 TE120VW2-A 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  47.8 65.5 21.7 29.7 120.7"x7.5"x9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE120V
 TE135VW2-A 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  51.5 70.6 23.4 32.0 132.8"x7.5"x9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE135V
 TE92HW2-A 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE92H
 TE120HW2-A 120" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE120H
 TE135HW2-A 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE135H
 TE150HW2-A 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  58.4 79.4 26.5 36.0 155.17"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro ZCTE150H
CineTension2 AcousticPro Series: Premium Tension Electric Acoustic Sound Transparent Screen IR/RF/Wall Box/12V Trigger
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Optional
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Ceiling
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Trim Kit
 TE100VW2-A1080 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  43.0 59.5 19.5 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE100V
 TE120VW2-A1080 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  47.8 65.5 21.7 29.7 120.7"x7.5"x9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE120V
 TE135VW2-A1080 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  51.5 70.6 23.4 32.0 132.8"x7.5"x9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE135V
 TE84HW2-A1080 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE84H
 TE92HW2-A1080 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE92H
 TE120HW2-A1080 120" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  52.7 70.6 23.9 32.0 130"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE120H
 TE135HW2-A1080 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  52.9 73.4 24.0 33.3 141.8"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE135H
 TE150HW2-A1080 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  58.4 79.4 26.5 36.0 155.17"X7.5"X9.75" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 ZCTE150H
CineTension2 AcousticPro1080 Series: Premium Tension Electric Acoustic Sound Transparent Screen IR/RF/Wall Box/12V Trigger
AcousticPro1080™ is fiberglass backed and utilizes an acoustically
transparent weave material that prevents sound absorption while its 1.0
gain wide diffusion material provides quality color reproduction and image

Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Ceiling
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Trim Kit
PLEASE VISIT ELITESCREENS.COM
PLEASE VISIT ELITESCREENS.COM
C
ineTension2
5
CineTension2 Series Dimensions Table
TE84H 2260.6 2037.1  1859.3 2141.0  87  1281.0  1046.0 1391.0  1431.0  94.0  105  97  20.1  132  70.1  37.1  22.1  11.9  73.4  39.9  20.1  9.9
TE84H-E30 2260.6 2037.1  1859.3 2141.0  87  1894.8  1046.0 2006.6  2044.7  94.0  105  97  20.1  132  70.1  37.1  22.1  11.9  73.4  39.9  20.1  9.9
TE92H 2439.0 2214.9  2037.1 2345.0  96  1394.0  1145.5 1529.0  1579.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.0  55.0  20.1  9.9
TE100H 2617.0 2392.7  2214.9 2455.0  96  1489.0  1245.4 1628.0  1678.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE100H-E24 2617.0 2391.7  2214.9 2455.0  96  1950.7  1245.0 2090.4  2141.2  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE106H 2770.0 2524.8  2347.0 2625.0  96  1564.0  1320.0 1703.0  1753.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE106H-E24 2770.0 2524.0  2347.0 2625.0  96  2024.0  1320.0 2163.0  2213.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE110H 2882.9 2613.7  2435.9 2722.9  96  1612.9  1369.1 1750.1  1800.9  116.0  176  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE110H-E24 2882.9 2613.7  2435.9 2722.9  96  2075.2  1369.1 2214.9  2265.7  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE120H 3114.0 2834.6  2656.8 2945.0  96  1688.0  1494.0 1826.0  1876.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE120H-E20 3114.0 2834.6  2656.8 2945.0  96  2098.0  1494.0 2237.7  2288.5  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE135H 3441.0 3167.0  2989.0 3255.0  96  1875.0  1681.0 2013.0  2063.0  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9
TE135H-E12 3441.0 3167.0  2989.0 3255.0  96  2098.0  1681.0 2237.7  2288.5  116.0  175  128  24.0  132  87.1  47.0  35.1  17.5  103.1  55.1  20.1  9.9